
From To

100 1 100 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 DEMAT

100 101 200 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 DEMAT

100 201 300 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

100 301 400 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

15000 401 15400 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

5000 15401 20400 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 DEMAT

10000 20401 30400 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

5000 30401 35400 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

10000 35401 45400 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

5000 45401 50400 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

10000 50401 60400 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

10000 60401 70400 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

4800 70401 75200 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

4800 75201 80000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 DEMAT

10000 80001 90000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

10000 90001 100000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

30000 100001 130000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

10000 130001 140000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

20000 140001 160000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

5000 160001 165000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

10000 165001 175000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

15000 175001 190000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

30000 190001 220000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

5000 220001 225000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

3000 225001 228000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

12000 228001 240000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

5000 240001 245000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

5000 245001 250000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 DEMAT

5000 250001 255000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

5000 255001 260000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

10000 260001 270000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

10000 270001 280000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

5000 280001 285000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

5000 285001 290000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 DEMAT

10000 290001 300000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

10000 300001 310000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

20000 310001 330000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

10000 330001 340000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

10000 340001 350000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

15000 350001 365000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

5000 365001 370000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

Mode

Number of 

securities

Distinctive Type of Security (F- Fully Paid, P –

Partly Paid, L – Lock –in etc)

Date upto which 

securities are under 

lock-in



10000 370001 380000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

15000 380001 395000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

20000 395001 415000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

5000 415001 420000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

2000 420001 422000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

8000 422001 430000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

20000 430001 450000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

20000 450001 470000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

40000 470001 510000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

10000 510001 520000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

40000 520001 560000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 DEMAT

40000 560001 600000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

40000 600001 640000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

20000 640001 660000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

20000 660001 680000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

30000 680001 710000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

50000 710001 760000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

50000 760001 810000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

100000 810001 910000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

20000 910001 930000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

20000 930001 950000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

10000 950001 960000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

40000 960001 1000000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 DEMAT

20000 1000001 1020000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

20000 1020001 1040000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

30000 1040001 1070000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

50000 1070001 1120000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

50000 1120001 1170000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

20000 1170001 1190000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

50000 1190001 1240000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

50000 1240001 1290000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

30000 1290001 1320000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

50000 1320001 1370000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

50000 1370001 1420000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

30000 1420001 1450000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

70000 1450001 1520000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

20000 1520001 1540000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

50000 1540001 1590000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

50000 1590001 1640000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

50000 1640001 1690000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

35000 1690001 1725000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

50000 1725001 1775000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

60000 1775001 1835000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

50000 1835001 1885000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL



50000 1885001 1935000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

45000 1935001 1980000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

10000 1980001 1990000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

10000 1990001 2000000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

200000 2000001 2200000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

200000 2200001 2400000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 DEMAT

200000 2400001 2600000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

50000 2600001 2650000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

20000 2650001 2670000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

20000 2670001 2690000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

20000 2690001 2710000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

40000 2710001 2750000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

40000 2750001 2790000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

10000 2790001 2800000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

500000 2800001 3300000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

500000 3300001 3800000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

200000 3800001 4000000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

100000 4000001 4100000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

10000 4100001 4110000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

190000 4110001 4300000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

20000 4300001 4320000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

20000 4320001 4340000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

20000 4340001 4360000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

20000 4360001 4380000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

20000 4380001 4400000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

200000 4400001 4600000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

200000 4600001 4800000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

80000 4800001 4880000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

80000 4880001 4960000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

20000 4960001 4980000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

20000 4980001 5000000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

500000 5000001 5500000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

450000 5500001 5950000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2016 DEMAT

50000 5950001 6000000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

200000 6000001 6200000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

100000 6200001 6300000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

100000 6300001 6400000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 DEMAT

100000 6400001 6500000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

100000 6500001 6600000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

100000 6600001 6700000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

100000 6700001 6800000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

50000 6800001 6850000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

50000 6850001 6900000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

50000 6900001 6950000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL



50000 6950001 7000000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

200000 7000001 7200000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

20000 7200001 7220000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

20000 7220001 7240000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

20000 7240001 7260000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

40000 7260001 7300000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

40000 7300001 7340000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

80000 7340001 7420000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

40000 7420001 7460000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

20000 7460001 7480000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

20000 7480001 7500000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.10.2014 PHYSICAL

3500000 7500001 11000000 FULLY PAID-FREE


